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590
572
580
553

568

584
567
569
540
592
525
562
535
542
561
522
512
506
579
505
578
583
574
532
543
576
586
541
507
511

iDescarga la App

oficial!

lvan
Alfredo
Omar
Pablo
Daniel
Jorge

José Antonio
David

Jesus

Jose

Daniel
Marcos
Jose Ignacio
Jose Ignacio
Angel

Jose Maria
Francisco
Roge

Jesus

F

Angel
Laura
Ruben
Jose Luis
Juan Antonio
Alejandro
Jose Maria
Ruben
Samuel
Alberto

De Paz Pavén
Fernandez Vallejo
Valle Sanchez
Sanchez Dominguez

Burgos Aguirre

Salazar Caballero
Tena Santos
Hernandez Sanchez
Pérez Candelario
Ventas Fabian
Abecasis Henelde
Fernandez

Lucas Soria
Gomez Marugan
Pulido Pulido
Alvarez Moratiel
Neri Rugarcia
Caparrés Rico
Jimenez

De La Fuente Paredes
Ruiz Peces
Jiménez Elipe
Villaplana Garcia
Granizo Gala
Gordillo Aldana
Tores Garcia
Arroyo Real
Pacios Minguez
Cordero

Garcia Rodriguez

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Masculino
Masculino

—_

Femenino

X

Masculino

N

Masculino
Masculino 11

Masculino 12

Masculino 5

Masculino 10

Masculino 11
Masculino 6
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SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

VETERANO 1 Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino

CD ENTRESIERRAS

Club de Montafa Pajarero
2007 Trail

Mijares

CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO

ALIENTO
AD SPRINT

CD JAEN TRAIL
C.D.ULTRAIL
Club Deportivo Entresierras

CDE MIACUM LAS ROZAS
NSN

Cd Sendas de cuenca

Club Atletismo Fuenlabrada

Grupo Gredos de Montana

Trote lobero

T-Trail

Todo Vertical

ACS MAIMONA

Poyales Trail Runing

CLUB DEPORTIVO EL ARBOL
DLC Trail Team
HaoFilmsProd

AVITRAIL

03:06:00
03:08:53
03:11:51
03:12:28

03:15:32

03:15:54
03:16:28
03:18:32
03:22:38
03:27:46
03:31:38
03:35:07
03:37:56
03:37:56
03:41:11
03:43:52
03:44:06
03:45:27
03:46:07
03:49:22
03:53:46
03:54:35
04:02:43
04:03:03
04:03:18
04:03:57
04:07:16
04:07:51
04:10:27
04:10:34
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oficial!

6'38"/Km
6'44"/Km
6'51"/Km
6'52"/Km
6'59"/Km
6'59"/Km
7'01"/Km
7'05"/Km
7'14"/Km
7'25"/Km
7'33"/Km
7'40"/Km
7'47"/Km
7'47"/Km
7'53"/Km
7'59"/Km
8'00"/Km
8'03"/Km
8'04"/Km
8'11"/Km
8'20"/Km
8'22"/Km
8'40"/Km
8'40"/Km
8'41"/Km
8'42"/Km
8'49"/Km
8'51"/Km
8'56"/Km
8'56"/Km
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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555
524
501
591
557
554
558
502
527
560
587
563

565

566

528
520
531
539
518
513
508
516
530
581
582
536
564
529
548

Ivan
Rubén
Henar
Jose
Javier
Beatriz
Abel
Kevin
Alberto
Raul
Jose Luis
Agustin
Rosario

Pedro

Ruben
Jose Carlos
Daniel
Abraham
Fernando
Esther
Pedro
Miren
Javier
Roberto
Fernando
Raul
Pablo
Luis
Alicia

Rodriguez Santizo
Redondo Cervantes
Gonzalez Barroso
Davila

Vazquez Sanchez
Vivo Mena

Garcia Sastre
Duclos

Jiménez Fontalba
Ruiz Romero
Lopez Garcia
Lancha Gonzalez

Espinosa Sanchez

Herrero Prieto

Blazquez Mufioz
Martinez Cobos
Jiménez

Fernandez Fernandez
Del Rio Martin

Botica Morcillo

José Marin

Barrueta Jaio
Jiménez Pimentel
Hernandez Mesén
Caballero Manzanero
Cruz Lopez
Hernandez Roset
Corregidor Gonzalez
Miranda Valencia

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

13
14

15
16

17
12
18

10

13
19
20
11
12

21

22
14
15
16
23
24
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VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino

MASTER 50 Femenino

MASTER 50 Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Femenino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

Club trail Tira pal monte
FUGASER TRAIL TEAM

CD ENTRESIERRAS
nosolocuerda

ZONE TRAINERWEP
Extremadura Trail

Grupo Gredos de Montana
Pays de Brive Athlétique Club
AB19

DLC Trail Team

Grupo Gredos de Montana

CERRO DEL BU

CD Salamanca Raids&Trails
runners

Cd Salamanca raids &trails
runners

Brave bulls

C. D TRAIL CANDELEDA

CD PASTOR POETA DE OCANA
ZORNOTZA TRAIL
C. D. CALAMOCHOS

TrainingDay

THERION RUNNING
C. D. CALAMOCHOS

04:10:40
04:12:52
04:13:12
04:13:38
04:15:54
04:19:09
04:19:48
04:21:12
04:27:46
04:27:57
04:28:29
04:31:54

04:33:30

04:33:33

04:34:07
04:36:25
04:40:06
04:41:06
04:41:14
04:46:06
04:46:06
04:53:32
04:58:10
05:03:44
05:03:45
05:03:59
05:07:45
05:07:46
05:09:12
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8'57"/Km
9'01"/Km
9'02"/Km
9'03"/Km
9'08"/Km
9'15"/Km
9'16"/Km
9'19"/Km
9'33"/Km
9'34"/Km
9'35"/Km
9'42"/Km
9'46"/Km
9'46"/Km
9'47"/Km
9'52"/Km
10'00"/Km
10'02"/Km
10'02"/Km
10'13"/Km
10'13"/Km
10'29"/Km
10'38"/Km
10'50"/Km
10'50"/Km
10'51"/Km
10'59"/Km
10'59"/Km
11'02"/Km
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60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

547
551

538
534
550
575
588
537
589
556
552
570
573
571
585
503
504
515
559
533
544
545
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Carlos Javier
Santiago
Juan Francisco
Francisco Jose
Jose Antonio
Israel

Susana

Jesus
Sebastian
Naiara

Luis Demdfilo
Aitor

Adrian

Sergio

Alvaro
Alberto
Noelia

Miguel

Carlos
Alberto

Jose Miguel
Irene

Crespo Carretero
Picazo Racaj

Sanchez Martin
Trujillo Perez
Palacios Naharro
Gonzalez Vela
Montoro Moreno
Ruiz Romero

Garcia De Saint Leger

Cambas Rubio
Pérez Vazquez
Pérez Pérez
Hernandez Corral
Nogal Lopez
Luengo Alcaide
Olmos Callejo
Carbajo Carmona
Perez Gonzalez
Parejo Mufioz
Salgado Gutiérrez
Diz Pardo

San Pedro Pérez

Género

Masculino 17
Masculino 25
Masculino 26
Masculino 13
Masculino 27
Masculino 18
Femenino 2
Masculino 14
Masculino 15
Femenino 2
Masculino 16
Masculino 28
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Masculino 21
Masculino 22
Femenino 6
Masculino 17
Masculino 29
Masculino 30
Masculino 31
Femenino 3
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SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino

VETERANO 1 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 50 Femenino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Femenino
MASTER 50 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER 50 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Masculino
VETERANO 1 Femenino

club athletismo Tarazona la

Mancha
CD VILLAFLOR

Bikilamanjaro
REBOLLO TRAIL

Run Smile Repeat
RSEA PENALARA

CLUB TIERRA TRAGAME
Asaltamontes trail

CA CORIA

RUNFREE

05:09:12
05:12:01

05:13:47
05:15:58
05:18:53
05:19:48
05:20:22
05:21:01
05:23:50
05:29:13
05:29:24
05:31:35
05:47:05
05:47:06
05:50:16
05:51:51
05:51:53
05:58:15
06:08:58
06:14:51
07:34:22
07:34:23
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11'02"/Km
11'08"/Km

11'12"/Km
11'17"/Km
11'23"/Km
11'25"/Km
11'26"/Km
11'27"/Km
11'33"/Km
11'45"/Km
11'45"/Km
11'50"/Km
12'23"/Km
12'23"/Km
12'30"/Km
12'33"/Km
12'34"/Km
12'47"/Km
13'10"/Km
13'23"/Km
16'13"/Km
16'13"/Km




